MUZI

+-

Rank

10.
11.

12.

13.

14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

First Name

Uxio
Dmitry
Andrey
Yegor
Aurélien
Alexander
Denis
Brice
Kristian
Viadimir
Andreas

Adrien
Pablo

llya
Oleksiy
Massimo
Jorik
Daniel
Marco
David
Aliaksandr
Patrick
Matthew
Jan
David
Thomas
Riccardo
Sven
David

Nan

Last Name

Abuin Ares
Polyanskiy
Bryukhankov
Martynenko
Lebrun
Bryukhankov
Vasiliev
Daubord
Blummenfelt
Turbayevskiy
Schilling
Briffod

Dapena
Gonzalez

Prasolov
Syutkin

De Ponti
Van Egdom
Hofer

Van Der Stel
Hauss
Vasilevich
Rhyner
Sharp

Volar
Castro Fajardo
Bishop

De Palma
Riederer
Bishop

Oliveras

YOB

1991
1986
1991
1987
1981
1987
1989
1985
1994
1983
1991

1994

1988

1994
1985
1987
1995
1983
1991
1984
1986
1989
1989
1992
1993
1991
1993
1981
1991

1993

Country

ESP i
RUSH.
RUSH.

UKR

FRAL 1
RuUSHE
RUSH.
FrAL I

[ —|
NORG i
RUSI
Rl

suled

ESPam

RUSH

UKR™

mall i

—=
NE Dz
mall i

—=
NEDi==m
FrAL 1
iR
suld
GBREla
CZE
ESP
GBREla
imall i
suld
GBR&lA

ESPam

Points

1937.91
1845.70
1799.19
1373.45
1356.87
1299.45
1290.77
1255.82
1141.94
1112.74
978.05

958.08

940.25

932.11
925.39
894.34
849.87
841.11
821.39
802.12
798.35
771.01
767.07
157.77
748.27
74412
741.07
730.47
724.80

721.86

Events Events
Current Previous
5 5
3 5
5 5
5 5
4 3
4 4
5 1
5 0
3 3
5 3
3 3
4 3
3 4
4 2
4 4
3 5
3 4
3 3
4 5
2 1
4 5
3 2
2 2
5 0
4 1
2 1
4 3
1 1
3 3
4 0

Points
Current

1673.79
1173.07
1438.43
1027.76
1144.78
935.77
1229.76
1255.82
863.89
942.86
783.96

799.98

694.62

869.20
772.70
696.22
620.51
678.88
621.13
770.67
573.18
634.43
570.89
757.77
678.36
617.71
617.75
643.80
642.55

721.86

Points
Previous

264.12
672.63
360.76
345.69
212.09
363.68
61.01
0.00
278.05
169.88
194.09

158.10

245.63

62.91
152.69
198.12
229.36
162.23
200.26
31.45
225.17
136.58
196.18
0.00
69.91
126.41
123.32
86.67
82.25

0.00



31.
32
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52,
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.

Gregory
Danylo
Ivan
Delian
Igor
Richard
Jorgen
Maximilian
Tom
Felix
Mark
Jonas
Alessandro
Antonio
Marc
Christopher
Amitai
Aurelien
Matthias
Dario
Ivan
Jelle
Jonas
LaszIo
Genis
Ognjen
Matija
Gordon
Lukas
Dylan
Tamas
Anders

Antonio

Barnaby
Sapunov
Tutukin
Stateff
Polyanskiy
Varga
Gundersen
Schwetz
Richard
Duchampt
Buckingham
Breinlinger
Fabian
Serrat Seoane
Austin
Hettich
Yonah
Raphael
Steinwandter
Chitti
Vasiliev
Geens
Schomburg
Tarnai

Grau
Stojanovic
Lukina
Benson
Pertl
Magnien
Toth

Lund Hansen

Benito

1991
1982
1986
1994
1990
1989
1995
1991
1993
1989
1985
1994
1988
1995
1994
1988
1994
1988
1993
1993
1984
1993
1994
1993
1994
1990
1987
1994
1995
1995
1989
1994

1994

imall I

UKR™

RUSH=.
mall
RUSi.
svKicm
NOR& =
GERIT™
FRAL 1
FrRAL 1
GBR=la
GERIE™
mall
ESPa—
GBR=la
GERIE™
ISR-“..
Fral d
mall
imall B
RUSH.
el
TurES

=
HUN

GBREla

(|
AUT
FrAL I

—
HUN py
DENis =

ESP

717.85
709.25
706.00
704.34
677.00
668.89
667.56
644.50
641.41
638.64
606.25
591.96
585.11
580.12
560.84
560.03
553.40
545.31
544.01
540.97
537.72
535.87
534.87
534.75
532.20
504.50
502.34
498.83
485.49
484.88
484.87
481.64

475.84

652.73
395.97
269.90
663.07
474.87
550.85
557.05
422.77
542.86
486.02
486.25
346.09
403.28
580.12
518.38
310.41
324.46
432.09
413.87
439.04
537.72
299.93
439.29
399.42
532.20
325.54
402.30
333.25
452.79
484.88
430.61
410.98

369.41

65.12
313.28
436.10
41.27
202.13
118.04
110.51
221.73
98.55
152.62
120.00
24587
181.83
0.00
42.46
249.62
228.94
113.22
130.14
101.93
0.00
235.94
95.58
135.33
0.00
178.96
100.04
165.58
32.70
0.00
54.26
70.66

106.43



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.

85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
9.

95.

Tom
Menno
Francesc
Bence
Henrik
Gianluca
Pierre
Vlyacheslav
Istvan
Raoul
Jérémy
Filipe
Dorian
Gustav
Emilio
Ivan
Simon
Frantisek
James
Raphael
Léo
Ricardo

Russell
Bob
Adrian
Anthony
Ludwig
Lorenzo
Ron
Alexandre
Grant

Frederic

Suetens
Koolhaas
Godoy
Bicsak
Goesch
Pozzatti
Le Corre
Vasiliev
Kiraly
Shaw
Quindos
Azevedo
Coninx
Iden
Aguayo
Ivanov
De Cuyper
Linduska
Chronis
Montoya

Bergere

Hernandez
Marrero

White
Haller
Haller
Pujades
Fleetwood
Ciuti
Lewinsohn
Nobre
Sheldon

Belaubre

1994
1995
1986
1995
1994
1993
1990
1991
1994
1990
1991
1993
1994
1996
1990
1989
1986
1994
1992
1995

1996

1991

1992
1993
1988
1991
1993
1993
1995
1994
1994

1980

selll B

||
NE Dz
ESP

=
HUN =
FIN"E=
imall i
FrAL I
RUSH.

—=
HUN =
FRAL 1
FrAL I
porM
FRAL 1

r =t
NORG i
ESPm

UKR

el il
CZE
GREE=
FrRAL 1
FrRAL 1

ESP

RelE O
LUX i
suld
FrRAL 1
SWEE =
imAll B
ISR
porEM
GBREla
FrRAL 1

475.50
475.41
475.25
472.63
469.49
457.74
431.24
418.30
415.06
409.98
404.60
403.57
400.37
389.67
386.26
377.73
374.03
366.08
364.61
364.35

364.15

361.32

353.16
345.16
333.57
332.61
332.58
326.38
325.33
323.00
318.29

297.04

426.71
451.01
435.97
472.63
411.74
369.15
397.24
354.85
415.06
298.79
404.60
348.24
250.00
282.22
330.25
217.65
342.58
297.06
244.20
183.02

296.40

275.80

250.36
198.00
262.92
0.00

304.06
278.04
279.17
200.14
218.18

0.00

48.79
24.40
39.28
0.00
57.75
88.59
34.00
63.45
0.00
111.19
0.00
55.33
150.37
107.45
56.01
160.08
31.45
69.02
120.41
181.33

67.75

85.52

102.80
147.16
70.65
332.61
28.52
48.34
45.56
122.86
100.11

297.04



96. - Alexandre
97. - Vicente
98. - Jan

99. - Alexey
100. - [tamar
168. - Pavel
229. - Lukas
284. - Karol
318. - Simon
332. - Miroslav
345. - Diego

Showing 1 to 345 of 345 entries

Maire
Hernandez
Celustka
Kalistratov
Alster
Simko
Siska
Dzalaj
Brunovsky
Ozorak

Paz Sobreira

1991
1991
1982
1994
1995
1982
1984
1981

1993

1992

FrRAL 1
ES P
CZE b
RUSH=
ISR

SvKIEa
SvKical
SvKIEE
|
SvKica

ESP i

286.81
285.18
282.14
277.96
264.09
133.33
80.81
30.83
26.38
24.40

19.70

206.36
0.00
100.00
277.96
264.09
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

80.45
285.18
182.14
0.00
0.00
33.33
80.81
30.83
26.38
24.40

19.70



